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COURSE CREDIT 
 

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSE IN LABOUR LAW, LABOUR WELFARE AND 
PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT (ANNUAL SCHEME) 

 
S.NO. 

 
PAPER 
CODE 

 
PAPER NAME 

 
COURSE CODE 128 

DURATION 
OF  

ANNUAL 
EXAM IN 
HOURS 

    
L 

 
  T 

 
C 

 
MAXIMUM 
MARKS IN 

EXAMINATION 

 

1. D.L.L.: 
1281 

LABOUR 
ECONOMICS, 

LABOUR STATISTICS 
AND LABOUR 

ORGANIZATIONS 
(ORGANIZED AND 
UNORGANIZED) 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

2. D.L.L.: 
1282 

LAWS RELATING TO 
INDUSTRIAL 

RELATIONS AND 
WAGES 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

3. D.L.L.: 
1283 

LAWS RELATING TO 
CHILD & WOMEN 

LABOUR   

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

4. D.L.L.: 
1284 

LABOUR WELFARE, 
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY 

& HEALTH AND 
MINOR 

LEGISLATIONS 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

5. D.L.L.: 
1285 

LABOUR 
JURISPRUDENCE 

AND THE 
INTERNATIONAL 

LABOUR 
ORGANIZATION 

(I.L.O.) 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

100 3 

6. D.L.L.: 
1286 

 
DISSERTATION 

 
1 

 
3 

 
4 

 
100 

[70+30] 

 
--- 

 
TOTAL     = 

 
16 

 
8 

 
24 

 

TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 16 + 8 = 24 
TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 24 

 
* L = LECTURES                         * T = TUTORIAL                          *C = CREDITS 


