COURSE CREDIT

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSE IN LABOUR LAW, LABOUR WELFARE AND PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT (ANNUAL SCHEME)

S.NO.	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME	COURSE CODE 128				DURATION OF ANNUAL EXAM IN HOURS
			L	Т	C	MAXIMUM MARKS IN EXAMINATION	
1.	D.L.L.: 1281	LABOUR ECONOMICS, LABOUR STATISTICS AND LABOUR ORGANIZATIONS (ORGANIZED AND UNORGANIZED)	3	1	4	100	3
2.	D.L.L.: 1282	LAWS RELATING TO INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND WAGES	3	1	4	100	3
3.	D.L.L.: 1283	LAWS RELATING TO CHILD & WOMEN LABOUR	3	1	4	100	3
4.	D.L.L.: 1284	LABOUR WELFARE, INDUSTRIAL SAFETY & HEALTH AND MINOR LEGISLATIONS	3	1	4	100	3
5.	D.L.L.: 1285	LABOUR JURISPRUDENCE AND THE INTERNATIONAL LABOUR ORGANIZATION (I.L.O.)	3	1	4	100	3
6.	D.L.L.: 1286	DISSERTATION	1	3	4	100 [70+30]	
TOTAL =			16	8	24		
TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 16 + 8 = 24 TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 24							
* L = LECTURES * T = TUTORIAL *C = CRI							EDITS

© Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur, 2023